slide ‹Nr.› l © 2015  CommAgility & N.A.T. GmbH l All trademarks and logos are property of their respective holders
CommAgility and N.A.T.
CERN/HPC workshop
Flexible High Performance Architectures
Based on MicroTCA.4 and RapidIO
Edward Young / Vollrath Dirksen
June 2015

slide ‹Nr.› l © 2015  CommAgility & N.A.T. GmbH l All trademarks and logos are property of their respective holders
• simple backplane architecture
 reduces costs and risks, is re-useable in future
• all signals at same signal level (MLVDS)
 no electrical clash
• switched connections
 no blocking transfer
 type of backplane connection depends on kind of switch
• all slots managed and controlled
 detection of incompatibilities and faults
 health management and fault isolation
 hot-swap and hot-plug
MicroTCA
Architectural features
slide ‹Nr.› l © 2015  CommAgility & N.A.T. GmbH l All trademarks and logos are property of their respective holders
• NAT-PM-DC420 Input DC -48V Payload: 420W
• NAT-PM-DC840 Input DC -48V Payload: 840W
• NAT-PM-AC600 Input AC 110-265 Payload: 600W
• NAT-PM-AC600D Input AC 110-265V Payload: 600W (double width)
• NAT-PM-AC1000 Input AC 110-265V Payload: 1000W (double width)
• NAT-RPM-PSC Input AC 110-265V Payload: 600W (double width)
• Features:
• monitoring of all 16 power channels
• load sharing